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The following catalogue outlines our extensive 
range of Lumoflex fittings. 

Each fitting has been named according to its shape 
as well as to reflect the multicultural nature of 
the Azoogi team. Our Lumoflex product names 
represent the diverse nature of the Azoogi staff, 
encompassing Bengali, Nepali, French, Hebrew, 
Persian & Arabic languages.

We hope you enjoy browsing our fittings as much as 
we have enjoyed developing them! 
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LA LUNE

La lune means the moon in French. 

The round, multiple nature of these lights evoke the stars and moon in 
the night sky. 

Choose the size and number of rings to add interest to any feature 
walls in commercial or residential settings.

Lumoflex 3000K/4000K

Connection ring

Cable

5m

5

2m

MATERIALS

QuantityMaterial description
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LAYANA

Layana translates as shining in Persian. While we don’t have any persian staff 
members, the name stuck due to both to the beauty of the name and the fitting!

Layana is a showstopping feature light for both commercial and residential 
settings. Whether you need to bring drama to your kitchen, dining room or 
boardroom, Layana will bring an etheral beauty that will evoke admiration in 
visitors for years to come.

Lumoflex 3000K/4000K

Brass coloured metal rod (33mm diameter)

Suspension kit (2 pcs per set)

brass coloured metal suspension rods  - 500mm (optional)

Mounting nails

Cable

3.5m

1m

1 set

2

6

2m

QuantityMaterial description

MATERIALS
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MALA
Mala means garland in Nepali.

Mala is the perfect fitting to add 
light and a feature of interest in 
small areas.

Lumoflex 3000K/4000K

Connection ring

Sconce plate

Cable

3m

1

2

2m

QuantityMaterial description

MATERIALS
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MANDAL
Mandal means ring in Nepali 
and will create a circular, earthy 
feature light with one or more 
rings. 

Mandal is the perfect fitting to 
add interest to a dark space or 
interest to an open plan area.

Lumoflex 3000K/4000K

Wooden blocks (90 x 90 x 150mm)

Connection ring

Cable

2m

2

2

4m

QuantityMaterial description

MATERIALS
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MAYUR
As well as being the name of 
our dedicated and talented 
warehouse manager, Mayur 
means peacock in Nepali.

Mayur adds an added level 
of interest to the mala fitting, 
enabling additional loops and 
knobs to be added to feature 
areas.

Lumoflex 3000K/4000K

Connection ring

Sconce plate

Surface mounting clips

Cable

2m

1

2

7

2m

QuantityMaterial description

MATERIALS
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SLILI
Slili means spiral in Hebrew.

The multiple strands of Slili 
enable it lighten up small and 
large spaces as well as to 
become a meditative feature.

Lumoflex 3000K/4000K

Connection ring

Sconce plate

Cable

3m

1

1

2m

QuantityMaterial description

MATERIALS
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TALOY
Taloy means hanging in Hebrew.

These ropes of Lumoflex are 
perfect to add drama to any 
commercial or residential space, 
particularly those commonly 
used for entertaining.

Lumoflex

Surface mounting end caps

cable

5m

6

6m

QuantityMaterial description

MATERIALS
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TARANGA 

Tarnage refers to a series of motions in Bengali, reflecting the movement 
evoked by this fitting.

Taranga is perfect for feature walls and to add visual interest and light 
through clean architectural lines.

Lumoflex 3000K/4000K

Surface mounting clips

Cable

3m

5

2m

QuantityMaterial description

MATERIALS
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TIYAR 
Tiyar means teardrop in Bengali. 

Tiyar is perfect for illuminating 
feature walls and creating 
an evocative wall feature in 
residential and commercial 
spaces.  

Lumoflex 3000K/4000K

Surface mounting clips

Connection rings

Cable

4m

4 to 8

2

2m

QuantityMaterial description

MATERIALS
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